Week
1

6/18/2025

6/18/202
5

6/18/202
5

6/18/202
5

6/18/202
5

6/18/202
5

6/18/202
5

Week 2

6/25/2025

6/25/202
5

6/25/202
5

6/25/202
5

6/25/202
5

6/25/202
5

Harmonizers

Chalk Is Cheap

Give Me That
10

Nice Rack

Rail Bums

Pocket
Rockets

Kiln Billys

Harmonizers

Honey Bees

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

Anita Shot

Shot In The Dark

Anita Shot

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

Kiln Billys

Honey Bees

Double Ds Girls

Rail Bums

v Pocket
s Rockets

v Double Ds
s Girls
Nice Rack

v Give Me That

10

at Harmony Sports
Bar

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Grogs Bar

at Sadies TipsyTavern

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Harold And Lillians

at Grogs Bar

at Harmony Sports
Bar

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Sadies TipsyTavern

at Karakos



6/25/202
5

Week
3

7/02/2025

7/02/202
5

7/02/202
5

7/02/202
5

7/02/202
5

7/02/202
5

7/02/202
5

Week 4

7/09/2025

7/09/202
5

7/09/202
5

7/09/202
5

7/09/202
5

Shot In The Dark

Nice Rack

Pocket
Rockets

Double Ds
Girls

Rail Bums

Give Me That
10

Chalk s Cheap

Shot In The Dark

Anita Shot

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

Kiln Billys

<

Chalk Is Cheap

Anita Shot

Honey Bees

Kiln Billys

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

Shot In The Dark

Harmonizers

Nice Rack

Rail Bums

Double Ds
Girls

Pocket
Rockets

at Delta Dawn

at Sadies TipsyTavern

at Harold And Lillians

at Delta Dawn

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Grogs Bar

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Delta Dawn

at Karakos

at Sadies TipsyTavern

at Grogs Bar



7/09/202
5

7/09/202
5

Week
5

7/16/2025

7/16/202
5

7/16/202
5

7/16/202
5

7/16/202
5

7/16/202
5

7/16/202
5

Week 6

7/23/2025

7/23/202
5

7/23/202
5

7/23/202
5

Harmonizers

Chalk Is Cheap

Give Me That
10

Nice Rack

Rail Bums

Double Ds
Girls

Pocket
Rockets

Honey Bees

Chalk s Cheap

Shot In The Dark

Anita Shot

<

Honey Bees

Give Me That
10

<

Harmonizers

Chalk Is Cheap

Shot In The Dark

Anita Shot

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

Kiln Billys

Rail Bums

Double Ds
Girls

v Pocket
Rockets

at Harmony Sports
Bar

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Grogs Bar

at Sadies TipsyTavern

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Delta Dawn

at Harold And Lillians

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Delta Dawn

at Karakos



7/23/202
5

7/23/202
5

7/23/202
5

Week
7

7/30/2025

7/30/202
5

7/30/202
5

7/30/202
5

7/30/202
5

7/30/202
5

7/30/202
5

Week
8

8/06/2025

8/06/202
5

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

Harmonizers

Give Me That 10

Pocket
Rockets

Nice Rack

Rail Bums

Double Ds
Girls

Honey Bees

Kiln Billys

Nice Rack

<

<

Honey Bees

Kiln Billys

Nice Rack

Shot In The Dark

Harmonizers

Give Me That 10

Chalk Is Cheap

Anita Shot

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

Rail Bums

at Sadies TipsyTavern

at Harmony Sports
Bar

at Grogs Bar

at Harold And Lillians

at Sadies TipsyTavern

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Delta Dawn

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Grogs Bar

at Sadies TipsyTavern



8/06/202
5

8/06/202
5

8/06/202
5

8/06/202
5

8/06/202
5

Week

9

8/13/2025

8/13/202
5

8/13/202
5

8/13/202
5

8/13/202
5

8/13/202
5

8/13/202
5

Week

10

Give Me That 10

Chalk Is Cheap

Shot In The
Dark

Anita Shot

Harmonizers

Rail Bums

Double Ds Girls

Pocket Rockets

Honey Bees

Kiln Billys

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

Double Ds Girls

Pocket Rockets

Honey Bees

Kiln Billys

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

Harmonizers

Nice Rack

Give Me That 10

Chalk s Cheap

Shot In The
Dark

Anita Shot

at Grogs Bar

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Delta Dawn

at Karakos

at Harmony Sports
Bar

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Delta Dawn

at Harold And Lillians

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Grogs Bar

at Sadies TipsyTavern



8/20/2025

8/20/202
5

8/20/202
5

8/20/202
5

8/20/202
5

8/20/202
5

8/20/202
5

Week
11

8/27/2025

8/27/202
5

8/27/202
5

8/27/202
5

8/27/202
5

8/27/202
5

8/27/202
5

Nice Rack

Harmonizers

Shot In The
Dark

Chalk Is Cheap

Give Me That 10

Rail Bums

Double Ds Girls

Pocket Rockets

Honey Bees

Kiln Billys

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

Anita Shot

Pocket Rockets

Anita Shot

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

Kiln Billys

Honey Bees

Double Ds Girls

Harmonizers

Rail Bums

Nice Rack

Give Me That 10

Chalk Is Cheap

Shot In The
Dark

at Sadies TipsyTavern

at Harmony Sports
Bar

at Delta Dawn

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Grogs Bar

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Delta Dawn

at Harold And Lillians

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Grogs Bar

at Sadies TipsyTavern

at Karakos



Week 12

9/03/2025

9/03/202
5

9/03/202
5

9/03/202
5

9/03/202
5

9/03/202
5

9/03/202
5

Week
13

9/10/2025

9/10/202
5

9/10/202
5

9/10/202
5

9/10/202
5

9/10/202
5

Shot In The Dark

Anita Shot

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

Kiln Billys

Honey Bees

Double Ds Girls

Rail Bums

Pocket
Rockets
Double Ds
Girls

Nice Rack

Give Me That
10

<

<

Harmonizers

Y,
Chalk Is Cheap

v Give Me That
10

\Y;
Nice Rack

\Y;
Rail Bums
Pocket
Rockets

Kiln Billys

Harmonizers

Honey Bees

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

Anita Shot

at Delta Dawn

at Karakos

at Sadies TipsyTavern

at Grogs Bar

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Delta Dawn

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Harold And Lillians

at Delta Dawn

at Sadies TipsyTavern

at Grogs Bar



9/10/202
5

Week 14

9/17/2025

9/17/202
5

9/17/202
5

9/17/202
5

9/17/202
5

9/17/202
5

9/17/202
5

Week
15

9/24/2025

9/24/202
5

9/24/202
5

9/24/202
5

9/24/202
5

Chalk Is Cheap

Anita Shot

Honey Bees

Kiln Billys

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

Shot In The Dark

Harmonizers

Nice Rack

Rail Bums

Double Ds
Girls

Pocket
Rockets

<

Shot In The Dark

Nice Rack

Pocket
Rockets
Double Ds
Girls

Rail Bums

Give Me That
10

Chalk s Cheap

Shot In The Dark

Anita Shot

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

Kiln Billys

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Karakos

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Grogs Bar

at Sadies TipsyTavern

at Delta Dawn

at Harmony Sports
Bar

at Sadies TipsyTavern

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Delta Dawn

at Harold And Lillians



9/24/202
5

9/24/202
5

Week

16

10/01/2025

10/01/202
5

10/01/202
5

10/01/202
5

10/01/202
5

10/01/202
5

10/01/202
5

Week

17

10/08/2025

10/08/202
5

10/08/202
5

Honey Bees

Give Me That
10

Harmonizers

Chalk s Cheap

Shot In The Dark

Anita Shot

3 Chicks N 2

Sticks

Kiln Billys

Rail Bums

Double Ds
Girls

Harmonizers

Chalk Is Cheap

v  Give Me That
10

Nice Rack

Rail Bums

v Double Ds
s Girls

v  Pocket
Rockets

Honey Bees

Chalk Is Cheap

Shot In The Dark

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Grogs Bar

at Harmony Sports
Bar

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Delta Dawn

at Karakos

at Sadies TipsyTavern

at Grogs Bar

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Delta Dawn



10/08/202 Pocket v

Anita Shot at Harold And Lillians
5 Rockets
10/08/202 v 3 Chicks N2 at Knock Knock
Honey Bees .
5 s Sticks Tavern
10/08/202 . . Y, .
5 Kiln Billys Harmonizers at Grogs Bar
S
10/08/202 . Y, . . .
5 Nice Rack Give Me That 10 at Sadies TipsyTavern
S
Week
18
10/15/2025
10/15/202 v Pocket
Shot In The Dark at Delta Dawn
5 s Rockets
10/15/202 . v . at Harmony Sports
Harmonizers Nice Rack
5 S Bar
10/15/202 . v .
5 Give Me That 10 Rail Bums at Grogs Bar
S
10/15/202 v Double Ds at Knock Knock
Chalk s Cheap .
5 s Girls Tavern
10/15/202 . v
5 Anita Shot Honey Bees at Karakos
S
10/15/202 3 Chicks N2 v . . ] )
] Kiln Billys at Sadies TipsyTavern
5 Sticks
Week 19
10/22/2025
10/22/202 ) % ) at Railroad Sports
Rail Bums Nice Rack

5 S Bar



10/22/202
5

10/22/202
5

10/22/202
5

10/22/202
5

10/22/202
5

Week 20

10/29/2025

10/29/202
5

10/29/202
5

10/29/202
5

10/29/202
5

10/29/202
5

10/29/202
5

Week 21

11/05/2025

Double Ds Girls

Pocket Rockets

Honey Bees

Kiln Billys

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

Harmonizers

Nice Rack

Give Me That 10

Chalk s Cheap

Shot In The
Dark

<

Anita Shot

<

Give Me That 10 at Delta Dawn

Chalk Is Cheap

Shot In The
Dark

Anita Shot

Harmonizers

Rail Bums

Double Ds Girls

Pocket Rockets

Honey Bees

Kiln Billys

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

at Harold And Lillians

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Grogs Bar

at Sadies TipsyTavern

at Harmony Sports
Bar

at Sadies TipsyTavern

at Grogs Bar

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Delta Dawn

at Karakos



11/05/202
5

11/05/202
5

11/05/202
5

11/05/202
5

11/05/202
5

11/05/202
5

Week 22

11/12/2025

11/12/202
5

11/12/202
5

11/12/202
5

11/12/202
5

11/12/202
5

11/12/202
5

Pocket Rockets

Anita Shot

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

Kiln Billys

Honey Bees

Double Ds Girls

Harmonizers

Rail Bums

Nice Rack

Give Me That 10

Chalk s Cheap

Shot In The
Dark

<

<

Nice Rack

Harmonizers

Shot In The
Dark

Chalk Is Cheap

Give Me That 10

Rail Bums

Double Ds Girls

Pocket Rockets

Honey Bees

Kiln Billys

3 Chicks N 2
Sticks

Anita Shot

Week 23 - Position Round - position round

at Harold And Lillians

at Karakos

at Sadies TipsyTavern

at Grogs Bar

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Delta Dawn

at Harmony Sports
Bar

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Sadies TipsyTavern

at Grogs Bar

at Knock Knock
Tavern

at Delta Dawn






