1

6/18/2025

6/18/202 5	Harmonizers	V S	Shot In The Dark	at Harmony Sports Bar
6/18/202 5	Chalk Is Cheap	V S	Anita Shot	at Knock Knock Tavern
6/18/202 5	Give Me That 10	V S	3 Chicks N 2 Sticks	at Grogs Bar
6/18/202 5	Nice Rack	v s	Kiln Billys	at Sadies TipsyTavern
6/18/202 5	Rail Bums	v s	Honey Bees	at Railroad Sports Bar
6/18/202 5	Pocket Rockets	V S	Double Ds Girls	at Harold And Lillians

Week 2

6/25/2025

6/25/202 5	Kiln Billys	V Rail Bums S	at Grogs Bar
6/25/202	Harmonizers	v Pocket	at Harmony Sports
5		s Rockets	Bar
6/25/202 5	Honey Bees	v Double Dss Girls	at Knock Knock Tavern
6/25/202	3 Chicks N 2	V Nice Rack	at Sadies TipsyTavern
5	Sticks	S	
6/25/202	Anita Shot	v Give Me Tha	t
5		s 10	at Karakos

6/25/202 5	Shot In The Dark		V S	Chalk Is Cheap	at Delta Dawn
Week 3					
7/02/2025					
7/02/202 5	Nice Rack	v s	Aı	nita Shot	at Sadies TipsyTavern
7/02/202 5	Pocket Rockets	v s	H	oney Bees	at Harold And Lillians
7/02/202 5	Double Ds Girls	V S	Ki	ln Billys	at Delta Dawn
7/02/202 5	Rail Bums	V S	-	Chicks N 2 icks	at Railroad Sports Bar
7/02/202 5	Give Me That 10	v s	SI	not In The Dark	at Grogs Bar
7/02/202 5	Chalk Is Cheap	V S	H	armonizers	at Knock Knock Tavern
Week 4 7/09/2025					
7/09/202 5	Shot In The Dark		V S	Nice Rack	at Delta Dawn
7/09/202 5	Anita Shot		V S	Rail Bums	at Karakos
7/09/202 5	3 Chicks N 2 Sticks		V S	Double Ds Girls	at Sadies TipsyTavern
7/09/202 5	Kiln Billys		V S	Pocket Rockets	at Grogs Bar

7/09/202 5	Harmonizers		V Honey Bees S	at Harmony Sports Bar
7/09/202 5	Chalk Is Cheap		v Give Me Thats 10	at Knock Knock Tavern
Week 5				
7/16/2025				
7/16/202 5	Give Me That 10	V S	Harmonizers	at Grogs Bar
7/16/202 5	Nice Rack	V S	Chalk Is Cheap	at Sadies TipsyTavern
7/16/202 5	Rail Bums	V S	Shot In The Dark	at Railroad Sports Bar
7/16/202 5	Double Ds Girls	V S	Anita Shot	at Delta Dawn
7/16/202 5	Pocket Rockets	V S	3 Chicks N 2 Sticks	at Harold And Lillians
7/16/202 5	Honey Bees	V S	Kiln Billys	at Knock Knock Tavern
Week 6				
7/23/2025				
7/23/202 5	Chalk Is Cheap		V Rail Bums S	at Knock Knock Tavern
7/23/202 5	Shot In The Dark		v Double Dss Girls	at Delta Dawn
7/23/202 5	Anita Shot		v Pocket s Rockets	at Karakos

7/23/202 5	3 Chicks N 2 Sticks		V Honey Bees	at Sadies TipsyTavern
7/23/202 5	Harmonizers		V Kiln Billys S	at Harmony Sports Bar
7/23/202 5	Give Me That 10		Nice Rack	at Grogs Bar
eek				
30/2025				
7/30/202 5	Pocket Rockets	V S	Shot In The Dark	at Harold And Lillians
7/30/202 5	Nice Rack	V S	Harmonizers	at Sadies TipsyTavern
7/30/202 5	Rail Bums	v s	Give Me That 10	at Railroad Sports Bar
7/30/202 5	Double Ds Girls	V S	Chalk Is Cheap	at Delta Dawn
7/30/202 5	Honey Bees	V S	Anita Shot	at Knock Knock Tavern
7/30/202 5	Kiln Billys	V S	3 Chicks N 2 Sticks	at Grogs Bar
eek				
)6/2025				
8/06/202 5	Nice Rack	V	Rail Bums	at Sadies TipsyTavern

8/06/202 5	Give Me That 10	V S	Double Ds Girls	at Grogs Bar
8/06/202 5	Chalk Is Cheap	V S	Pocket Rockets	at Knock Knock Tavern
8/06/202 5	Shot In The Dark	V S	Honey Bees	at Delta Dawn
8/06/202 5	Anita Shot	V S	Kiln Billys	at Karakos
8/06/202 5	Harmonizers	V S	3 Chicks N 2 Sticks	at Harmony Sports Bar

9

8/13/2025

8/13/202 5	Rail Bums	V S	Harmonizers	at Railroad Sports Bar
8/13/202 5	Double Ds Girls	V S	Nice Rack	at Delta Dawn
8/13/202 5	Pocket Rockets	V S	Give Me That 10	at Harold And Lillians
8/13/202 5	Honey Bees	V S	Chalk Is Cheap	at Knock Knock Tavern
8/13/202 5	Kiln Billys	V S	Shot In The Dark	at Grogs Bar
8/13/202 5	3 Chicks N 2 Sticks	V S	Anita Shot	at Sadies TipsyTavern
Week 10				

8/20/202 5	Nice Rack	V S	Pocket Rockets	at Sadies TipsyTavern
8/20/202 5	Harmonizers	V S	Anita Shot	at Harmony Sports Bar
8/20/202 5	Shot In The Dark		3 Chicks N 2 Sticks	at Delta Dawn
8/20/202 5	Chalk Is Cheap	V S	Kiln Billys	at Knock Knock Tavern
8/20/202 5	Give Me That 10	V S	Honey Bees	at Grogs Bar
8/20/202 5	Rail Bums	V S	Double Ds Girls	at Railroad Sports Bar
Week				
11 8/27/2025				
11	Double Ds Girls	V S	Harmonizers	at Delta Dawn
11 8/27/2025 8/27/202	Double Ds Girls Pocket Rockets		Harmonizers Rail Bums	at Delta Dawn at Harold And Lillians
11 8/27/2025 8/27/202 5 8/27/202		s v	Harmonizers Rail Bums Nice Rack	
11 8/27/2025 8/27/202 5 8/27/202 5 8/27/202 5 8/27/202 5	Pocket Rockets	S V S V	Harmonizers Rail Bums Nice Rack Give Me That 10	at Harold And Lillians at Knock Knock
11 8/27/2025 8/27/202 5 8/27/202 5 8/27/202 5 8/27/202 5 8/27/202 5 8/27/202 5 8/27/202 5	Pocket Rockets Honey Bees	s v s v s v	Harmonizers Rail Bums Nice Rack Give Me That 10 Chalk Is Cheap	at Harold And Lillians at Knock Knock Tavern

9/03/2025

9/03/202 5	Shot In The Dark	V S	Harmonizers	at Delta Dawn
9/03/202 5	Anita Shot	V S	Chalk Is Cheap	at Karakos
9/03/202 5	3 Chicks N 2 Sticks	V S	Give Me That 10	at Sadies TipsyTavern
9/03/202 5	Kiln Billys	V S	Nice Rack	at Grogs Bar
9/03/202 5	Honey Bees	V S	Rail Bums	at Knock Knock Tavern
9/03/202 5	Double Ds Girls	V S	Pocket Rockets	at Delta Dawn

Week

13

9/10/2025

9/10/202 5	Rail Bums	v s	Kiln Billys	at Railroad Sports Bar
9/10/202 5	Pocket Rockets	V S	Harmonizers	at Harold And Lillians
9/10/202 5	Double Ds Girls	V S	Honey Bees	at Delta Dawn
9/10/202 5	Nice Rack	v s	3 Chicks N 2 Sticks	at Sadies TipsyTavern
9/10/202 5	Give Me That 10	V S	Anita Shot	at Grogs Bar

9/10/202 5	Chalk Is Cheap	V S	Sł	not In The Dark	at Knock Knock Tavern
Week 14 9/17/2025					
9/17/202 5	Anita Shot		v s	Nice Rack	at Karakos
9/17/202 5	Honey Bees		v s	Pocket Rockets	at Knock Knock Tavern
9/17/202 5	Kiln Billys		v s	Double Ds Girls	at Grogs Bar
9/17/202 5	3 Chicks N 2 Sticks		v s	Rail Bums	at Sadies TipsyTavern
9/17/202 5	Shot In The Dark		v s	Give Me That 10	at Delta Dawn
9/17/202 5	Harmonizers		V S	Chalk Is Cheap	at Harmony Sports Bar
Week 15					
9/24/2025					
9/24/202 5	Nice Rack	V S	Sł	not In The Dark	at Sadies TipsyTavern
9/24/202 5	Rail Bums	V S	Ar	nita Shot	at Railroad Sports Bar
9/24/202 5	Double Ds Girls	V S		Chicks N 2 icks	at Delta Dawn
9/24/202 5	Pocket Rockets	V S	Ki	ln Billys	at Harold And Lillians

9/24/202 5	Honey Bees	v s	Harmonizers	at Knock Knock Tavern
9/24/202 5	Give Me That 10	V S	Chalk Is Cheap	at Grogs Bar
Veek 6				
0/01/2025				
10/01/202 5	Harmonizers		v Give Me That s 10	at Harmony Sports Bar
10/01/202 5	Chalk Is Cheap		v Nice Rack s	at Knock Knock Tavern
10/01/202 5	Shot In The Dark		V Rail Bums S	at Delta Dawn
10/01/202 5	Anita Shot		v Double Dss Girls	at Karakos
10/01/202 5	3 Chicks N 2 Sticks		v Pocket s Rockets	at Sadies TipsyTavern
10/01/202 5	Kiln Billys		V Honey Bees S	at Grogs Bar
Veek 7				
0/08/2025				
10/08/202 5	Rail Bums	V S	Chalk Is Cheap	at Railroad Sports Bar
10/08/202 5	Double Ds Girls	v s	Shot In The Dark	at Delta Dawn

10/08/202 5	Pocket Rockets	V S	Anita Shot	at Harold And Lillians
10/08/202 5	Honey Bees	V S	3 Chicks N 2 Sticks	at Knock Knock Tavern
10/08/202 5	Kiln Billys	V S	Harmonizers	at Grogs Bar
10/08/202 5	Nice Rack	V S	Give Me That 10	at Sadies TipsyTavern

18

10/15/2025

10/15/202 5	Shot In The Dark	V S	Pocket Rockets	at Delta Dawn
10/15/202 5	Harmonizers	V S	Nice Rack	at Harmony Sports Bar
10/15/202 5	Give Me That 10	V S	Rail Bums	at Grogs Bar
10/15/202 5	Chalk Is Cheap	V S	Double Ds Girls	at Knock Knock Tavern
10/15/202 5	Anita Shot	V S	Honey Bees	at Karakos
10/15/202 5	3 Chicks N 2 Sticks	V S	Kiln Billys	at Sadies TipsyTavern
Week 19				
10/22/2025				
10/22/202 5	Rail Bums	V S	Nice Rack	at Railroad Sports Bar

10/22/202 5	Double Ds Girls	V S	Give Me That 10	at Delta Dawn
10/22/202 5	Pocket Rockets	V S	Chalk Is Cheap	at Harold And Lillians
10/22/202 5	Honey Bees	V S	Shot In The Dark	at Knock Knock Tavern
10/22/202 5	Kiln Billys	V S	Anita Shot	at Grogs Bar
10/22/202 5	3 Chicks N 2 Sticks	V S	Harmonizers	at Sadies TipsyTavern

10/29/2025

10/29/202 5	Harmonizers	V S	Rail Bums	at Harmony Sports Bar
10/29/202 5	Nice Rack	V S	Double Ds Girls	at Sadies TipsyTavern
10/29/202 5	Give Me That 10	v s	Pocket Rockets	at Grogs Bar
10/29/202 5	Chalk Is Cheap	V S	Honey Bees	at Knock Knock Tavern
10/29/202 5	Shot In The Dark	V S	Kiln Billys	at Delta Dawn
10/29/202 5	Anita Shot	V S	3 Chicks N 2 Sticks	at Karakos

Week 21

11/05/2025

11/05/202 5	Pocket Rockets	V S	Nice Rack	at Harold And Lillians
11/05/202 5	Anita Shot	V S	Harmonizers	at Karakos
11/05/202 5	3 Chicks N 2 Sticks	V S	Shot In The Dark	at Sadies TipsyTavern
11/05/202 5	Kiln Billys	V S	Chalk Is Cheap	at Grogs Bar
11/05/202 5	Honey Bees	V S	Give Me That 10	at Knock Knock Tavern
11/05/202 5	Double Ds Girls	V S	Rail Bums	at Delta Dawn

11/12/2025

11/12/202 5	Harmonizers	v s	Double Ds Girls	at Harmony Sports Bar
11/12/202 5	Rail Bums	V S	Pocket Rockets	at Railroad Sports Bar
11/12/202 5	Nice Rack	V S	Honey Bees	at Sadies TipsyTavern
11/12/202 5	Give Me That 10	V S	Kiln Billys	at Grogs Bar
11/12/202 5	Chalk Is Cheap	V S	3 Chicks N 2 Sticks	at Knock Knock Tavern
11/12/202 5	Shot In The Dark	V S	Anita Shot	at Delta Dawn
Neek 23 - Position Bound - position round				

Week 23 - Position Round - position round

11/19/2025